Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/14/2024 01:00 PM | Install PO:
03/15/2024 10:00 AM | Event Shipping Address:
03/15/2024 01:00 PM | Strike Target in WEstlake
Description
General

Perimeter Drape - Lilac Suede FLAT

(2) Perimeter Walls APPROX 20'H x 40'L
Back-side of walls to be instock off white gauze drape

Entry Wall Drape - Lilac Suede

(1) Walls 20'H x 40'W APPROX
needs to be double-sided

ALTERED Curved Panels for Entry - Wrapped in Lilac
Suede

for the entrance frame work behind fabric; see video for reference
(2) sets for double-sided entry

8'Wx 10'H

Pleated Wall - Lilac Suede

50'x 10'H as seperation wall

Perimeter Valance - Lilac Suede

for entire perimeter
Approx 200" x 12"H

Panels - Mirror - 3' X 8'4"h
attaching to truss
340 N W3 1/2all ID x 8all Il 4al ¥ H

Dining Table - Las Vegas (paintable) 6'x40"
\-—- painted lilac satin
Similar to PANTONE 531 C

6'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs Wire Chair (paintable)

painted lilac satin
Similar to PANTONE 531 C

21"W x 24"L x 32"H - Custom Color upon request

NEW Cushions - Palm Springs Wire Chair

in lilac suede
NEW Shopping Cart - Painted Lilac
painted lilac satin

Similar to PANTONE 531 C

NEW Tablecloths - 6' x 30" x 30"H Tables
normal tablecloth NOT fitted

Services
Installers: Install

Installers: Strike
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Qtty

22

22

IN-0007194

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total

$5,500.00 T $5,500.00

$3,200.00 T $3,200.00

$1,250.00 T $2,500.00
$2,500.00 T $2,500.00
$1,800.00 T $1,800.00
$650.00 T $2,600.00
$550.00 T $1,650.00
$28.00 T $616.00
$15.00 T $330.00
$950.00 T $950.00
$350.00 T $1,750.00
$550.00 $4,400.00
$400.00 $3,200.00
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Description
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Manager: Onsite
Supplies: Onsite Misc
Certificates: Flame Proofing
Pre-Production: Rush Fee

Rush Shipping: for New Product

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $500.00
1 $65.00
1 $950.00
1 $150.00
1 $400.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $850.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
T $500.00
T $65.00
$950.00
$150.00
$400.00
$1,000.00

$850.00

$23,396.00
$11,515.00
$1,403.76
$701.88
$0.00
($0.00)
$37,016.64
($0.00)
$37,016.64
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